POLICE

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Number

Time and Date

25B003522

25B003523

25B003524

25B003525

25B003526

25B003527

25B003528

25B003529

16:45:38
07/06/25
17:14:02
07/06/25
19:51:31
07/06/25
20:18:12
07/06/25
21:00:00
07/06/25
21:47:06
07/06/25
22:02:00
07/06/25
22:13:13
07/06/25

Nature
Intoxicated

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Acc-Pd
Agency Assist
Traffic Stop
Agency Assist

Traffic Stop

Total Incidents for This Agency: 8

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address Location Dsp
108 MULBERRY ST; BATESVILLE BPD
MEMORIAL POOL, BATESVILLE, IN

321 MITCHELL AVE; MARGARET MARYBPD
HOSPITAL, BATESVILLE, IN

801 TEKULVE RD; CLASSIC PIZZA, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

MULBERRY ST/ PEARL ST, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN
716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK BPD

BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN
1125 E PEARL ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD,
BATESVILLE, IN

100 SR 46 E; OREILLYS AUTO PARTS, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

Total reported: 8

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 07/06/25", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes
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