

## BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

•						
<u>Number</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	Address	<b>Location</b>	<u>Dsp</u>	
25B003522	16:45:38	Intoxicated	108 MULBERRY ST; BATESVILLE	BPD		
	07/06/25		MEMORIAL POOL, BATESVILLE, IN			
25B003523	17:14:02	Traffic Stop	321 MITCHELL AVE; MARGARET MAR	YBPD		
	07/06/25		HOSPITAL, BATESVILLE, IN			
25B003524	19:51:31	Traffic Stop	801 TEKULVE RD; CLASSIC PIZZA,	BPD		
	07/06/25		BATESVILLE, IN			
25B003525	20:18:12	Acc-Pd	MULBERRY ST / PEARL ST,	BPD		
	07/06/25		BATESVILLE, IN			
25B003526	21:00:00	Agency Assist	716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK	BPD		
	07/06/25		BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN			
25B003527	21:47:06	Traffic Stop	1125 E PEARL ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
	07/06/25					
25B003528	22:02:00	Agency Assist	FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD	),		
	07/06/25		BATESVILLE, IN			
25B003529	22:13:13	Traffic Stop	100 SR 46 E; OREILLYS AUTO PARTS,	BPD		
	07/06/25		BATESVILLE, IN			
Total Incidents for This Agency: 8						

Total reported: 8

## Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 07/06/25`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 07/07/25